
Marsden Community Primary School 
School Holidays  2020- JULY 2021 

 

 

 

HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSES SCHOOL RE-OPENS 

2020- 2021   
Summer Holidays 2020 Tuesday 21st July 2020 at 

3.20pm 
Wednesday 2nd September 

2020 

Autumn Half Term 2020 Thursday 22nd October 2020 
at 3.20pm 

Tuesday 3rd November 2020 

Christmas 2020 Friday 18th December 2020 
at 3.20pm 

Monday 4th January 2021 

Spring Half Term 2021 Friday 12th February 2021 at 
3.20pm 

Monday 22nd February 2021 

Easter Holiday 2021 Friday 26th March 2021 at 
3.20pm 

Monday 12th April 2021 

May Day 2021 Monday 3rd May 2021 
(School closed for Bank 

Holiday) 

 

Spring Bank 2021 Friday 28th May 2021 at 
3.20pm 

Monday 7th June 2021 

Summer Holidays 2021 Friday 16th July 2021 
at 3.20pm 

TBC 

 

PLEASE NOTE:  

School has been advised NOT to authorise holidays during Term Time.  

 

INSET Days for all staff 

Tuesday 1st September 2020 

Friday 23rd October 2020 

Monday 2nd November 2020 

Monday 19th July 2021 

Tuesday 20th July 2021 


